OP \$65.00 284727

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	MISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	
EFFECTIVE DATE:	10/26/2005	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
LaSalle Business Credit, Inc.		10/26/2005	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	InSport International Inc.	
Street Address:	1670 N.W. 173rd Avenue	
City:	Beaverton	
State/Country:	OREGON	
Postal Code:	97006	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: OREGON	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2847272	INSPORT
Registration Number:	2861043	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (503)224-0155

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (503) 224-5858

Email: paul.havel@millernash.com

Correspondent Name: Paul L. Havel

Address Line 1: 111 S.W. Fifth Avenue

Address Line 2: Suite 3400

Address Line 4: Portland, OREGON 97204

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	88453-0002
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Paul L. Havel

TRADEMARK REEL: 003185 FRAME: 0050

900035091

Signature:	/Paul L. Havel/
Date:	11/01/2005
Total Attachments: 1 source=INSPORT_Assn1#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003185 FRAME: 0051

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

A	SSIGNOR:	LaSalle Business Credit, Inc., a Delaware corporation, whose address is One Centerpointe Drive, Suite 500, Lake Oswego, Oregon 97035		
A	SSIGNEE:	InSport International Inc., an Oregon corporation, whose address is 1670 N.W. 173rd Avenue, Beaverton, Oregon 97006		
1. For good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby assigns to Assignee Assignor's right, title, and interest in the following trademarks, together with the goodwill associated therewith:				
		INSPORT (I With Wings) (U.S. Registration No. 2,861,043)		
		INSPORT (U.S. Registration No. 2,847,272)		
2. Assignor shall take such additional action as may be reasonably requested by Assignee to effect this Assignment and to cause the same to be made of record at the United States Patent and Trademark Office.				
	DATI	ED as of the $\frac{1}{1000}$ day of $9000000000000000000000000000000000000$		
	ASALLE BUSINE			
В	by: 2726	handre		
	Mark Landsem First Vice Pres			
	1 11 Dt V 100 1 100	I WOLL		

RECORDED: 11/01/2005

PDXDOCS:1447054.1

TRADEMARK REEL: 003185 FRAME: 0052